Advantech UTC-315F   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC®
UL

Dimensions Unit: mm
UTC-315D/E/F
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-315DR-ATW0E 15.6" White, Intel® Celeron J1900, Res T/S,  4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315DR-ATB0E 15.6" Black, Intel® Celeron J1900, Res T/S,  4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315DP-ATW0E 15.6" White, Intel® Celeron J1900, PCap T/S. 4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315DP-ATB0E 15.6" Black, Intel® Celeron J1900, PCap T/S. 4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315ER-ATW0E 15.6" White, Intel Core i5-4300U, Res T/S 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315ER-ATB0E 15.6" Black, Intel Core i5-4300U, Res T/S 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315EP-ATW0E 15.6" White, Intel Core i5-4300U, PCap T/S 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315EP-ATB0E 15.6" Black, Intel Core i5-4300U, PCap T/S 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315FR-ATW0E 15.6" White, Intel Skylake Core i5-6300U, Res T/S 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315FR-ATB0E 15.6" Black, Intel Skylake Core i5-6300U, Res T/S 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315FP-ATW0E 15.6" White, Intel Skylake Core i5-6300U, PCap T/S 4GB RAM,
IT Adapter
UTC-315FP-ATB0E 15.6" Black, Intel Skylake Core i5-6300U, PCap T/S 4GB RAM,
IT Adapter
UTC-315 WiFi Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-300P-W10E
WiFi Antenna x 2 pcs
WiFi Module x 1 pc
Screws for module x 2pcs
UTC-300P-W11E
WiFi Antenna x 2 pcs
WiFi Module x 1 pc
Screws for module x 2pcs
Half_Minipcie bracket x 1pc
(For Windows 10)
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
UTC-300P-D10E Desk Stand, Single Color-Silver (UTC-315 series)
UTC-WALL-MOUNT1E Wall Mount kit (UTC-315/UTC-318/UTC-320 series)
UTC-WALL-MOUNT3E Wall Mount Kit (UTC-315/UTC-318/UTC-320 series)
UTC-T01-STANDE Triangle shape floor stand (UTC-315/UTC-318/UTC-320 series)
UTC-H01-STANDE H-shaped floor stand (UTC-315/UTC-318/UTC-320 series)
Peripherals for UTC-300 series
Part No. Description
UTC-300P-C20E 5M Camera Module, White, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-C21E 5M Camera Module, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-M20E Magnet Strip Reader, White, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-M21E Magnet Strip Reader, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-R20E RFID Reader, White, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-R21E RFID Reader, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-S20E Smart Card Reader, White, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-S21E Smart Card Reader, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-BB40E 1D Barcode Reader, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-BW40E 1D Barcode Reader, White, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-BB41E 2D Barcode Reader, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-BW41E 2D Barcode Reader, White, for UTC-300 series
Power Cord Ordering Information
Part NO. Description
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D